
Some valuable Catholic Websites 

There’s great Catholic reading for knowledge and reflection to be found on the 

Internet. Here are links to a few which you can readily expand upon as you 

explore… 

New Advent:        http://www.newadvent.org 

Fr. Felix Just, S.J.’s Catholic Resources:      http://catholic-resources.org/index.html 

EWTN- Global Catholic Network:      http://www.ewtn.com 

American Catholic:     http://www.americancatholic.org 

Catholic Answers:       http://www.catholic.com 

Catholic Culture:         http://www.catholicculture.org 

Catholic Education Resource Center:      http://www.catholiceducation.org/en 

Catholic Information Network:       http://www.cin.org 

Family Theater Productions:      http://www.familytheater.org 

Dr. Scott Hahn’s Website:               http://www.scotthahn.com 

Crisis Magazine:     http://www.crisismagazine.com  

National Catholic Register:     http://www.ncregister.com 

The Big Pulpit:           http://bigpulpit.com 

Ascension Presents:      http://ascensionpresents.com 

Bishop Barron’s Word on Fire Ministries:        http://www.wordonfire.org 

Bible Christian Society (Apologetics): https://www.biblechristiansociety.com/home 
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